
I.  Injection Fluid:

	 Type (Pick one): 			   Fresh Water 			   Treated Brine 			   Untreated Brine 		         Water/Brine

	 Source: 					     Produced Water 		  Other (Attach list)

	 Quality: 		  Total Dissolved Solids:                               mg/l  	 Specific Gravity:                             Additives:  

	 (Attach water analysis, if available)

II.  Well Data:

	 Maximum Authorized Injection Pressure:	                             				    psi                Injection Zone:

	 Maximum Authorized Injection Rate:  						     barrels per day

	 Total Number of Enhanced Recovery Injection Wells Covered by this Permit:  	 		        (Include TA’s)

 

III. 		  Month:	         

		

		  January			     	

		  February			     

		  March			    	

		  April		    	

		  May			     	

		  June		   	

		  July		    	

		  August			     	

		  September						        	

		  October		    	

		  November		   	

		  December			   	

		  TOTAL		              	  		                       	

KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION
OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

ANNUAL REPORT OF PRESSURE MONITORING,
FLUID INJECTION AND ENHANCED RECOVERY

Form U3C 
June 2015

Form must be Typed
Form must be completed

on a per well basis

OPERATOR:   License #

Name:

Address 1: 

Address 2:

City:		                 State:	        Zip:                   +

Contact Person:

Phone:   (                )

Lease Name:

Well Number:

API No.:  

Permit No:   

Reporting Year:

                                                  
 (January 1 to December 31)

	

          -           -            -          Sec.            Twp.           S.  R.  	          E          W     	

			           feet from         N  /         S   Line of Section

			           feet from         E  /         W  Line of Section

County:

# Days of 
Injection

Maximum Fluid
Pressure

(Q/Q/Q/Q)
       

       
       

Complete all blanks - add pages if needed.  Copy to be retained for five (5) years after filing date.

Maximum Gas
Pressure

 Total Fluid Injected
BBL

 Total Gas Injected
MCF

KOLAR Document ID: 1887182

Submitted Electronically


	olicense: 35722
	oname: RH Capital-Beets, LLC
	oaddr1: 1133 CORNETT BRANCH RD
	oaddr2: 
	ocity: LAKE OZARK
	ostate: MO
	ozip: 65049
	ozip4: 4817
	ocontact: Thomas Heckman
	oareacode: 816
	ophone: 651-5248
	lname: JOHNSON
	well#: 12
	API: 15-045-21297-00-00
	PermitNumber: E25508.42
	RepYear: 2025
	Subdivision4Smallest: SW
	Subdivision3: NE
	Subdivision2: SW
	Subdivision1Largest: NE
	Section: 14
	Township: 14
	Range: 20
	RangeDirection: East
	FeetNSFromReference: 3453
	NorthSouthFromReference: South
	FeetEWFrom Reference: 1816
	EastWestFromReference: East
	County: Douglas
	InjectionFluidType: WaterBrine
	InjectionFluidSourceProducedWater: Yes
	InjectionFluidSourceOther: Off
	TotDisSolids: 
	SpecGravity: 
	Additives: Inhibitor & biocide
	MaxAuthInjPressure: 600
	InjectionZone: Squirrel
	MaxAuthInjRate: 30
	TotalWells: 
	TotalBBLInjectedJan: 3
	maxfluidpressjan: 423
	TotalMCFInjectedJan: 0
	maxgaspressjan: 0
	daysjan: 31
	TotalBBLInjectedFeb: 0
	maxfluidpressfeb: 0
	TotalMCFInjectedFeb: 0
	maxgaspressfeb: 0
	daysfeb: 0
	TotalBBLInjectedMar: 5
	maxfluidpressmar: 423
	TotalMCFInjectedMar: 0
	maxgaspressmar: 0
	daysmar: 5
	TotalBBLInjectedApr: 0
	maxfluidpressapr: 0
	TotalMCFInjectedApr: 0
	maxgaspressapr: 0
	daysapr: 0
	TotalBBLInjectedMay: 5
	maxfluidpressmay: 356
	TotalMCFInjectedMay: 0
	maxgaspressmay: 0
	daysmay: 6
	TotalBBLInjectedJune: 0
	maxfluidpressjune: 0
	TotalMCFInjectedJune: 0
	maxgaspressjune: 0
	daysjun: 0
	TotalBBLInjectedJuly: 7
	maxfluidpressjuly: 378
	TotalMCFInjectedJuly: 0
	maxgaspressjuly: 0
	daysjuly: 5
	TotalBBLInjectedAug: 5
	maxfluidpressaug: 333
	TotalMCFInjectedAug: 0
	maxgaspressaug: 0
	daysaug: 6
	TotalBBLInjectedSept: 0
	maxfluidpresssep: 0
	TotalMCFInjectedSept: 0
	maxgaspresssep: 0
	dayssep: 0
	TotalBBLInjectedOctober: 0
	maxfluidpressoct: 0
	TotalMCFInjectedOct: 0
	maxgaspressoct: 0
	daysoct: 0
	TotalBBLInjectedNov: 0
	maxfluidpressnov: 0
	TotalMCFInjectedNov: 0
	maxgaspressnov: 0
	daysnov: 0
	TotalBBLInjectedDec: 0
	maxfluidpressdec: 333
	TotalMCFInjectedDec: 0
	maxgaspressdec: 0
	daysdec: 0
	TotBBLInjected: 25
	TotMCFInjected: 0


